

<

C.A.No. 3536 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.3536 of 2000@@  
CC

M/S. IMPRESSION PRINTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, DELHI-1

Respondent (s)

( For Directions and office report )

Date : 09/07/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List on 12th July, 2002 along with Civil Appeal  
No...../2002 (D21871/2002).

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master